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FINAL PHASE RESULTS

F |/s R%ESTY"E SKI Men's Aerials Final AE
Val Saint-Come (CAN)
MON 10 FEB 2014 Start Time: 13:10
Jury Technical Data
Course Name: Nicolas Fontaine
FIS Technical Delegate: DZIEMIAN, Tad USA
Head Judge: HINKEL, Wayne CAN Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition: LAROCHE, Denis CAN In-run: 95.0m 24°
Table: 27.0m 0°
Officials Landing: 24.0m 34°
FIS Race Director: ROTERMUND, Konrad USA Kicker 1: 4.00m 1.50m 50°
Chief of Course: TREMBLAY, Jean CAN 2: 4.00m 2.00m 55°
3: 5.50m 3.20m 66°
4: 5.50m 3.20m 66°
Judge 1: JENOURE, Anne CAN 5: 7.00m 4.10m 70°
Judge 2: ROBINSON, William USA 6: m m °
Judge 3: TODD, Stephanie CAN
Judge 4: KNYAZEV, Peter USA Forerunners
Judge 5: GINGRAS, Danielle CAN
Judging Score Verifier: VEZINA, Nicole CAN
Weather: Air Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Wind: m/sec ()
Number of Competitors: 15, Number of NOCs: 3
. Name NOC Overall .
Rank Bib FIS Code Code YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump DD Score Tie
FINAL 2
1 6 2530364 SMITH Harrison USA 1997 F2: 84 84 82 88 2560 bFdF 3.525 90.24
F1: 95 95 95 94 98 28.50 bFF 3.150 89.77
2 3 2528875 BLAIS Dave CAN 1990 F2: 96 96 9.1 9.6 2830 bFF 3.150 89.14
F1: 9.7 96 98 92 9.6 28.90 bLF 2900 83.81
3 7 2529378 CARIGNAN Alec USA 1995 F2: 95 93 86 8.8 27.60 bFF 3.150 86.94
F1: &5 83 82 %4 84 2490 bdFF 3.525 87.77
4 M 2530049 NOVAK Nicholas USA 1996 F2: 95 9.7 95 9.8 2870 bLF 2900 83.23
F1: 94 94 92 84 95 28.00 bFF 3.150 88.20
5 8 2530739 SURDELL Zachary USA 1998 F2: 9.1 89 82 84 26.40 bFF 3.150 83.16
F1: 85 85 85 82 2520 bFdF 3.525 88.83
6 2 2528181 LABBE-GIGUERE Marc- CAN 1991 F2: 82 85 86 82 86 2490 bFF 3.150 78.43
Antaina
F1: 95 94 92 95 2840 bLF 2900 82.36
FINAL 1
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FREESTYLE SKI
NORAM CUP

vifs

Men
Val S

MON 10 FEB

's Aerials Final
aint-Come (CAN)
2014 Start Time: 13:10

AE

Number of Competitors: 15, Number of NOCs: 3

Name

NOC

Overall

Rank Bib FIS Code Code YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump DD Score Tie
7 5 2528330 LOUGHRAN Eric USA 1995 F1: 89 9.0 86 +~# 8.2 2570 bFF 3.150 80.95
8 12 2531173 IRVING Lewis CAN 1995 F1: 86 9.0 92 93 9.1 27.30 bLF 2.900 79.17
9 10 2529991 COE Thomas USA 1994 F1: 4+ 74 76 73 86 2230 bFdF 3.525 78.60
10 13 2530783 COMEAU Jean-Sebastien CAN 1991 F1: 89 85 94 90 9.0 26.90 bLF 2.900 78.01
11 9 2526702 MINAMI Takanori JPN 1989 F1: 72 72 64 63 +3 20.80 bFF 3.150 65.52
12 15 2531542 KVEDAR Derek USA 1989 F1: 58 58 &% 6.0 68 17.60 bLF 2.900 51.04
13 14 2530361 O FLYNN Patrick USA 1997 F1: 51 53 47 39 4.7 1450 bLF 2900 42.05
14 4 2530617 LILLIS Christopher USA 1998 F1: 3.7 36 3.0 28 38 10.30 bFdF 3.525 36.30
1 2527147 LILLIS Jonathon USA 1994 F1: DNS
Head Judge Chief of Scoring
HINKEL, Wayne (CAN) LAMARRE, Nathalie (CAN)
LEGEND
DD Degree of Difficulty DNS Did Not Start Fn Final n (n=1,2,3) J Judge
Tie Tie-break points YB Year of Birth
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F |/s ﬂ%ﬁsw“ SKI Men's Aerials Final 2 AE
Val Saint-Come (CAN)
MON 10 FEB 2014 Start Time: 14:05
Jury Technical Data
Course Name: Nicolas Fontaine
FIS Technical Delegate: = DZIEMIAN, Tad USA
Head Judge: HINKEL, Wayne CAN Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition: LAROCHE, Denis CAN In-run: 95.0m 24°
Table: 27.0m 0°
Officials Landing: 24.0m 34°
FIS Race Director: ROTERMUND, Konrad USA Kicker 1: 4.00m 1.50m 50°
Chief of Course: TREMBLAY, Jean CAN 2: 4.00m 2.00m 55°
3: 5.50m 3.20m 66°
4: 5.50m 3.20m 66°
Judge 1: JENOURE, Anne CAN 5: 7.00m 4.10m 70°
Judge 2: ROBINSON, William USA 6: m m °
Judge 3: TODD, Stephanie CAN
Judge 4: KNYAZEV, Peter USA Forerunners
Judge 5: GINGRAS, Danielle CAN
Judging Score Verifier: VEZINA, Nicole CAN
Weather: Air Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Wind: m/sec ()
Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 2
Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA  yvg J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump pp Overal
Code Score
1 6 2530364 SMITH Harrison USA 1997 A&F: 6.1 55 57 56 6.0
LDG: 29 29 27 26 28
Total: 9.6 84 84 82 8.8 2560 bFdF 3.525 90.24 Q
2 3 2528875 BLAIS Dave CAN 1990 A&F: 6.7 6.7 6.1 6.2 6.7
LDG: 29 29 29 29 29
Total: 9.6 9.6 96 9.1 9.6 2830 bFF 3.150 89.14 Q
3 7 2529378 CARIGNAN Alec USA 1995 A&F: 6.6 6.6 64 59 6.0
LDG: 29 29 29 27 28
Total: 95 95 93 86 8.8 27.60 bFF 3.150 86.94 Q
4 11 2530049 NOVAK Nicholas USA 1996 A&F: 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.8
LDG: 29 3.0 3.0 29 30
Total: 95 9.5 9.7 95 98 2870 bLF 2.900 83.23 Q
5 8 2530739 SURDELL Zachary USA 1998 A&F: 6.2 6.2 6.1 58 59
LDG: 29 29 28 24 25
Total: 9+ 9.1 89 82 84 2640 bFF 3.150 83.16 Q
10 FEB 2014 / Val Saint-Come (CAN) / 8088 Report created WED 12 FEB 2014 13:44
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS
Men's Aerials Final 2
Val Saint-Come (CAN)
MON 10 FEB 2014 Start Time: 14:05

AE

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 2

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA v M J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump Db O¥erl g
Code Score
6 2 2528181 LABBE-GIGUERE Marc- CAN 1991 A&F: 6.5 64 6.1 6.1 6.3
Antoine LDG: 17 21 19 21 23
Total: 8.2 85 80 82 86 24.90 bFF 3.150 78.43 Q
Head Judge Chief of Scoring
HINKEL, Wayne (CAN) LAMARRE, Nathalie (CAN)
NOTE
(A&F (Air & Form) + LDG (Landing)) x DD (Degree of Difficulty) = Overall score
LEGEND
A&F Air & Form DD Degree of Difficulty J Judge LDG Landing
Q Qualified Tie Tie-break points YB Year of Birth
10 FEB 2014 / Val Saint-Come (CAN) / 8088 Report created WED 12 FEB 2014 13:44
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

F |/s ﬂ%ﬁsw“ SKI Men's Aerials Final 1 AE
Val Saint-Come (CAN)

MON 10 FEB 2014 Start Time: 13:10

Jury Technical Data
Course Name: Nicolas Fontaine
FIS Technical Delegate: = DZIEMIAN, Tad USA
Head Judge: HINKEL, Wayne CAN Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition: LAROCHE, Denis CAN In-run: 95.0m 24°
Table: 27.0m 0°
Officials Landing: 24.0m 34°
FIS Race Director: ROTERMUND, Konrad USA Kicker 1: 4.00m 1.50m 50°
Chief of Course: TREMBLAY, Jean CAN 2: 4.00m 2.00m 55°
3: 5.50m 3.20m 66°
4: 5.50m 3.20m 66°
Judge 1: JENOURE, Anne CAN 5: 7.00m 4.10m 70°
Judge 2: ROBINSON, William USA 6: m m °
Judge 3: TODD, Stephanie CAN
Judge 4: KNYAZEV, Peter USA Forerunners
Judge 5: GINGRAS, Danielle CAN
Judging Score Verifier: VEZINA, Nicole CAN
Weather: Air Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Wind: m/sec ()
Number of Competitors: 15, Number of NSAs: 3
Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA  yvg J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump pp Overal
Code Score
1 6 2530364 SMITH Harrison USA 1997 A&F: 6.6 66 66 6.2 6.8
LDG: 29 29 29 29 3.0
Total: 9.5 9.5 95 94 98 2850 bFF 3.150 89.77 Q
2 8 2530739 SURDELL Zachary USA 1998 A&F: 58 6.0 58 59 57
LDG: 24 25 27 26 25
Total: 82 85 85 85 8.2 2520 bFdF 3.525 88.83 Q
3 11 2530049 NOVAK Nicholas USA 1996 A&F: 6.5 6.7 65 58 6.7
LDG: 29 27 27 26 28
Total: 94 9.4 92 84 95 28.00 bFF 3.150 88.20 Q
4 7 2529378 CARIGNAN Alec USA 1995 A&F: 6.0 58 54 47 57
LDG: 25 25 28 27 27
Total: 85 83 82 74 84 2490 bdFF 3.525 87.77 Q
5 3 2528875 BLAIS Dave CAN 1990 A&F: 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.5 6.7
LDG: 29 30 3.0 27 29
Total: 9.7 9.6 98 92 96 2890 bLF 2.900 83.81 Q
10 FEB 2014 / Val Saint-Come (CAN) / 8088 Report created WED 12 FEB 2014 13:43
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

Men's Aerials Final 1
Val Saint-Come (CAN)

MON 10 FEB 2014 Start Time: 13:10

AE

Number of Competitors: 15, Number of NSAs: 3

Rank

Bib

FIS Code

Name

NSA
Code

YB

J3

J4

J5

Score

Jump

DD

Overall
Score

Tie

10

11

12

13

14

12

10

13

15

14

2528181

2528330

2531173

2529991

2530783

2526702

2531542

2530361

2530617

2527147

LABBE-GIGUERE Marc-

Antoine

LOUGHRAN Eric

IRVING Lewis

COE Thomas

COMEAU Jean-Sebastien

MINAMI Takanori

KVEDAR Derek

O FLYNN Patrick

LILLIS Christopher

LILLIS Jonathon

10 FEB 2014 / Val Saint-Come (CAN) / 8088

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

CAN

JPN

USA

USA

USA

USA

1991

1995

1995

1994

1991

1989

1989

1997

1998

1994

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

6.7
2.9

6.0
2.9
8.9

5.8
2.8

5.5
1.6

6.0
2.9
8.9

5.9
1.3
7.2

4.5
1.3
5.8

4.1
1.0
5.1
3.5

0.2
3.7

6.6
2.9
9.5

6.1
2.9

6.2
2.8
9.0

5.9
1.5
7.4

5.6
2.9

6.0
1.2
7.2

43
1.5
5.8

4.3
1.0

3.3
0.3
3.6

6.5
2.9
9.4

5.7
2.9
8.6

6.6
2.6
9.2

5.8
1.8
7.6

6.4
2.7

5.3
1.1
6.4

43
1.4

4.2
0.5
4.7

2.7
0.3
3.0

6.4
2.8

5.0
2.7

6.4
2.9

53
2.0
7.3

6.3
27
9.0

5.2
1.1

4.6
1.4
6.0

3.4
0.5

2.8
0.0

6.6
2.9
9.5

54
2.8
8.2

6.2
2.9
9.1

5.9
2.1

6.2
2.8
9.0

6.4
0.9

5.0
1.8

4.1
0.6
4.7

3.5
0.3

28.40

25.70

27.30

22.30

26.90

20.80

17.60

14.50

10.30

bLF

bFF

bLF

bFdF

bLF

bFF

bLF

bLF

bFdF

2.900

3.150

2.900

3.525

2.900

3.150

2.900

2.900

3.525

82.36

80.95

79.17

78.60

78.01

65.52

51.04

42.05

36.30

DNS

Report created WED 12 FEB 2014 13:43

www.urtur.com

Results by URTUR

C73A

FAQsSA

Loisir et

Education,

Sport

Québec

R

FREESTYLE

ACROBA‘I’IQUE

. Desjardins

Page 2/3



~ FREESTYLE SKI
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Val St-Céme

FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

P |/s e wup oK Men's Aerials Final 1 AE
Val Saint-Come (CAN)

MON 10 FEB 2014 Start Time: 13:10

Number of Competitors: 15, Number of NSAs: 3

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA v J J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump DD oYeral e
Code Score
Head Judge Chief of Scoring
HINKEL, Wayne (CAN) LAMARRE, Nathalie (CAN)

NOTE

(A&F (Air & Form) + LDG (Landing)) x DD (Degree of Difficulty) = Overall score

LEGEND

A&F Air & Form DD Degree of Difficulty DNS Did Not Start J Judge

LDG Landing Q Qualified Tie Tie-break points YB Year of Birth
10 FEB 2014 / Val Saint-Come (CAN) / 8088 Report created WED 12 FEB 2014 13:43
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014

RESULTS
s Roeam Qo X! Men's Aerials Qualification 1 AE
Val Saint-Come (CAN)
MON 10 FEB 2014 Start Time: 12:10
Jury Technical Data
Course Name: Nicolas Fontaine
FIS Technical Delegate: = DZIEMIAN, Tad USA
Head Judge: HINKEL, Wayne CAN Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition: LAROCHE, Denis CAN In-run: 95.0m 24°
Table: 27.0m 0°
Officials Landing: 24.0m 34°
FIS Race Director: ROTERMUND, Konrad USA Kicker 1: 4.00m 1.50m 50°
Chief of Course: TREMBLAY, Jean CAN 2: 4.00m 2.00m 55°
3: 5.50m 3.20m 66°
4: 5.50m 3.20m 66°
Judge 1: JENOURE, Anne CAN 5: 7.00m 4.10m 70°
Judge 2: ROBINSON, William USA 6: m m °
Judge 3: TODD, Stephanie CAN
Judge 4: KNYAZEV, Peter USA Forerunners
Judge 5: GINGRAS, Danielle CAN
Judging Score Verifier: VEZINA, Nicole CAN
Weather: Air Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Wind: m/sec ()
Number of Competitors: 15, Number of NSAs: 3
Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA  yvg J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump pp Overal
Code Score
1 6 2530364 SMITH Harrison USA 1997 A&F: 6.6 6.6 65 6.3 6.7
LDG: 29 29 29 27 29
Total: 9.5 95 94 906 96 2840 bFF 3.150 89.46 Q
2 2 2528181 LABBE-GIGUERE Marc- CAN 1991 A&F: 6.3 6.5 66 6.3 64
Antoine LDG: 2.8 29 29 29 29
Total: 9+ 94 95 9.2 93 27.90 bFF 3.150 87.88 Q
3 10 2529991 COE Thomas USA 1994 A&F: 59 59 57 54 59
LDG: 25 28 23 23 24
Total: 84 87 8.0 Z#7 8.3 2470 bFdF 3.525 87.06 Q
4 4 2530617 LILLIS Christopher USA 1998 A&F: 6.7 6.2 6.2 6.2 64
LDG: 29 27 29 27 26
Total: 96 89 9.1 89 9.0 27.00 bFF 3.150 85.05 Q
5 5 2528330 LOUGHRAN Eric USA 1995 A&F: 59 6.0 59 56 59
LDG: 28 29 27 28 28
Total: 8.7 89 86 84 8.7 26.00 bFF 3.150 81.90 Q
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

Men's Aerials Qualification 1
Val Saint-Come (CAN)

MON 10 FEB 2014 Start Time: 12:10

AE

Number of Competitors: 15, Number of NSAs: 3

Rank

Bib FIS Code Name

NSA
Code

YB

J3

J4

J5

Score

Jump

DD

Overall
Score

Tie

10

11

12

13

14

1"

12

13

14

15

2530049

2529378

2531173

2526702

2528875

2530739

2530783

2530361

2531542

2527147

NOVAK Nicholas

CARIGNAN Alec

IRVING Lewis

MINAMI Takanori

BLAIS Dave

SURDELL Zachary

COMEAU Jean-Sebastien

O FLYNN Patrick

KVEDAR Derek

LILLIS Jonathon

10 FEB 2014 / Val Saint-Come (CAN) / 8088

USA

USA

CAN

JPN

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

1996

1995

1995

1989

1990

1998

1991

1997

1989

1994

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

5.7
2.7
8.4

6.3
23

6.8
3.0

6.2
1.7
7.9

6.2
1.3
7.5

5.6
1.3
6.9

54
2.6
8.0

5.7
0.4
6.1

3.6
1.6

5.5
1.9

5.8
22
8.0

6.8
2.9
9.7

5.9
1.3

6.4
1.3

6.1
1.2

6.1
1.8
7.9

5.8
0.5

3.1
1.2
4.3

6.2
24

5.5
2.0

6.5
2.9

6.3
2.0

5.5
1.1

5.6
1.3
6.9

5.6
2.0

5.3
0.4
5.7
3.7

1.5
5.2

5.9
2.2
8.1

5.5
23
7.8

6.7
3.0
9.7

6.0
1.7
7.7

5.6
1.1
6.7

5.2
0.8

5.9
22

5.6
0.5
6.1
2.8

1.5
4.3

54
2.3
7.7

5.5
25
8.0

6.4
3.0
9.4

5.7
2.2
7.9

6.3
1.2
7.5

54
0.9
6.3
5.5
25
8.0

5.1
0.4

2.8
1.4

24.20

23.80

28.80

23.50

21.70

20.10

23.90

17.90

13.80

bFF

bFF

bLT

bFF

bFF

bFF

bLT

bLT

bLF

3.150

3.150

2.600

3.150

3.150

3.150

2.600

2.600

2.900

76.23

74.97

74.88

74.02

68.35

63.31

62.14

46.54

40.02

DNS
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

T Men's Aerials Qualification 1 AE
Val Saint-Come (CAN)

MON 10 FEB 2014 Start Time: 12:10

Number of Competitors: 15, Number of NSAs: 3

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA v J J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump DD oYeral e
Code Score
Head Judge Chief of Scoring
HINKEL, Wayne (CAN) LAMARRE, Nathalie (CAN)

NOTE

(A&F (Air & Form) + LDG (Landing)) x DD (Degree of Difficulty) = Overall score

LEGEND

A&F Air & Form DD Degree of Difficulty DNS Did Not Start J Judge

LDG Landing Q Qualified Tie Tie-break points YB Year of Birth
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